Date: 1/29/2026

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1
Calendar of Tuesday, February 03, 2026

Printed for: CHAMBERS, ELIZABETH C

Page: 1

TIME EVENT CASE #

PARTY ATTY

CHG/CSE TYP

8:30 SCH
8:30 SCH
11:00 NOI

11:15 NOT

25-20263-SC
25-20272-8C
26-37010-SI
26-37013-SI

SO0 COOP CREDIT UNION
SO0 COOP CREDIT UNION
NEWCOMB, ASRAT AYELE
HARTER, TODD JASON

SMALL CLAIMS
SMALL CLAIMS
FAIL STOP AS
SNOWMOBILE -



