

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1
Calendar of Tuesday, February 03, 2026

Date: 1/29/2026 Printed for: CHAMBERS, ELIZABETH C				Page: 1	
TIME	EVENT	CASE #	PARTY	ATTY	CHG/CSE TYP
8:30	SCH	25-20263-SC	SOO COOP CREDIT UNION		SMALL CLAIMS
8:30	SCH	25-20272-SC	SOO COOP CREDIT UNION		SMALL CLAIMS
11:00	NOI	26-37010-SI	NEWCOMB, ASRAT AYELE		FAIL STOP AS
11:15	NOI	26-37013-SI	HARTER, TODD JASON		SNOWMOBILE -